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Time 

In 

12: 24a 
12:30a 

7:45a 
8:06a 

8:43a 

9:25a 
10:00a 
10:25a 

10:55 

11:46 

12:10p 

12:11 

12:12 

Out 

12:24 

From 
Wilbur 
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f or  t 

Lo 

t 
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Cohen 

LD 

t 

f 
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en 

Activity (includ e visited  by) 

The Operator,  asking  her  to  have  the  chief  come  over 
Retired 
Breakfast in  bed 
Secretary McNamara 

Jack Valenti 

Donald Cook  of  NYC  b. 7 
Jack Valenti 
Buford Ellington,  Nashville,  Tennessee 

George Reedy 

Cartha D.  "Deke"  DeLoach 

To the  office w/ Jack Valenti 

Mildred Stegall  (pl) 

The President  in  his  office  received  the  National  Association  for  Retarded 
Children's National  Poster  Child,  Richard  Barnes 
his Parents , Mr.  and  Mrs.  Robert  H.  Barnes 

Expenditure 

Code 

From: Kennedy  Foundation;  Mr.  and  Mrs.  Sargent  Shriver,  Mr.  David  B.  Ray 
From NARC:  Dr.  Henry  V.  Cobb,  President;  Luther  Stringham;  Thomas  Murphy 
From Ofc  of  Spec  Asst  to  Pres  for  Mental  Retardation: 

Dr. Stafford  L.  Warren  Miss  Rea  T.  Cassidy 
Dr. Edward  H.  Forgotson  Miss  Edith  M.  Hunter 
Mr. Crozet  Duplantier  Mrs.  Alida  McBirney 
Mr. Joseph  Yakaitis  Mrs.  Linda  Kimble 
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ACTIVITY 
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The President  began  his  day  at  (Place) White House 

Date Novembe r 18,  1964 

Day Wednesday 

Entry 
No. 

C 

C 

C 

C 

Time 

In 

12:25 

12:45 

12:50 

1:35 

2:27 

2:34 

2:44 

3:10 

3:50p 

3:52 

3:54 

3:55 

4:00 
4:05 

Out 

l:33p 

2:26 

3:20p 

-

Telephone 
f or  t 
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t 
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t 

f 

t 

t 

LD 

t 
t 

Activity (include  visited  by) 

Bill Moyers  (pl ) 

Honorable C.  Douglas  Dillon,  Secretary  of  the Treasury 

Thomas Mann  (b.  1) 

To Cabinet  Room  to  meet w/  Hon.  Adlai E.  Stevenson  OFF  RECORD 
Secretary of  State, Dean  Rusk  Re  problems facing  us in UN: 

Expenditure 

Code 

Hon. Harlan  Cleveland  (1)  Chinese representation  and (2)  Soviet Union's 
McGeorge Bundy  apparent refusal  to pay its  financial debts  to the 

UN as required by Article 19 of the Charter 
To Oval  Office  w/  Ambassador Stevenson  re UN  problems 

Thomas Mann  (b.  1) 

Secretary McNamara  (b.  2) 

Justice Tom  Clark (b.  2) 

Mr. Arthur  Christopher  of  NLRB  w/ Clifford  Alexander 
Reporters and  Photographs allowe d to  come in  briefly for  pictures 

Jack Valenti  (pl) 

Bill Moyers  (pl) 

To Lounge  to  join Dr . Burkley  and  Keith  Gruel,  Chief  Hospital  Corpsman,  USN 
for fitting  of  glass frames 

Bill Moyers  (pl) 
Secretary McNamara  (b.  3) 

SEE TRAVEL  RECORD 
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Date November 18,  1964 

Day Wednesday 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

In 

4:10p 

4:22p 

4:55p 

5:00 

5:25 

5:30 

5:46 

5:48 

6:00 

6:06 
6:15 
6:18 

6:50 
7:25 
7:27 
7:30 

Out 

5:25p 

6:05 

6:26 
6:45 
6:26 
6:26 
6:26 
7:20 
7:27 
7:35 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo 

t 

t 

f 

f 

t 

LD 
Activity (include visited by) 

Jack Valenti  (pl) 

Bill Moyers  (pl) 

George Reedy  (b.  4) 

Richard Maguire 

Chairman of  Civil  Service  Commission,  John  Macy 

Mrs. Philip  Graham  (b.  5) 

Bill Moyers  (pl)  while putting  Mrs.  Graham on  "hold" 

Resumed conversation  w/  Mrs. Graham 

To dental  office  w / John  Macy  to  have a  filling  in  a  tooth  looked  at 
The President  noticed  the  light on  in the Cabinet  Room  and  went in  w/ 
Mr. Macy  to  greet Lt.  General  John  D.  Ryan  (Vice  Commander,  SAC) 

To dental  office.  .  . again w/  John  Macy 
To Oval  Room  --  said  good-bye  to  John Macy Norman Ross 

John Steele  Editor, Time Life Books to present him w/ set of Life History 
Professor Henry  Graff  -  Consulting Editor  of the  History 
Philip Ross,  11-year  old  son of  Norman Ross  (Flip) 
Wallace Bennett 
Maurice Tempelsman  and  Eddie Adams 

To Fish  Room  to  speak to  Tom Watson, President,  IBM  Corp.,  New  York, N.Y. 
To Mildred  Stegall's  office 
To WH  Mess  for  rereptinn for  Advance  Men  during  the  campaign  ~~  shook hands 

Expenditure 

Code 

of U.S. 

with each  person,  thanked  him,  and  departed.) OFF  RECORD 
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The President  began  his  day  at  (Place) 

Date November  18,  1964 

Wednesday 
Day 

Entry 
No. 

C 
C 
C 

C 

C 

Time 

In 

7:36 

7:45 

7:50 

8:25 
8:40 
8:45 

9:11 
9:20 
9:29 

9:40 

10:00 

10:35 

11:25 
11:30 

12:30a 

Out 

7:40 

8:55 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 
t 

t 

t 

f 

t 

t 

f 

LD 

t 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by) 

To Oval  Room  w/  Tom Watson  --  asked  George  Tames  to  come in  and take 
photo. 

gw -- "come in  and pick up  some things". 

Mildred Stegall 

Senator Russell  Long  --  returning  his  call  (b.  6) Baton Rouge,  Louisiana 
Secretary Cyrus  Vance  (B.  6) 
Senator Russell  Long,  Baton  Rouge,  Louisiana  (b.  6) 

Mrs. Johnson 
To Mansion 
Jack Valenti  (fm  Mansion) 

Jack Valenti 

Leonard Marks 

Bill Moyers 

-
Senator Hubert  Humphrey-
Dinner w/  Mrs. Johnson  and  Lynda 

Retired. 

Expenditure 

Code 
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