THE WHITE HOUSE
PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON
DAILY DIARY

The President began his day at (Place).

Date November 18, 1964

BJ Ranch, Texas White House

Day Wednesday

Entry	Tir	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)	Expendi-			
No.	In	Out	Lo	LD		Code		
J.				- 1				
	5 * 1	80						
	12:24a		t		The Operator, asking her to have the chief come over			
	12:30a				Retired			
	7:45a				Breakfast in bed			
0	8:06a		f		Secretary McNamara			
	8: 43a		t		To als Walls at	-		
_	0.43a		L	-	Jack Valenti	+		
0	9:25a		k	t	Donald Cook of NYC 6.7			
	10:00a				Jack Valenti			
C	10:25a	(1-1-4) (1-1-4)		f	Buford Ellington, Nashville, Tennessee			
		-1.77						
	10:55			f	George Reedy			
			7	- stile (10-30-3		
C	11:46		t		Cartha D. "Deke" DeLoach	100		
	12:10p				To the office w/ Jack Valenti	1		
	12:11		t	- 1	Mildred Stegall (pl)			
-	12:12	12:24			The President in his office received the National Association for Retarded	- Carlo		
		14,41		- 6	Children's National Poster Child, Richard Barnes			
					his Parents, Mr. and Mrs. Robert H. Barnes			
		V			From: Kennedy Foundation; Mr. and Mrs. Sargent Shriver, Mr. David B.			
	7- 1	- 6PB		147	From NARC: Dr. Henry V. Cobb, President; Luther Stringham; Thomas M.	urphy		
			4.0	3:19	From Ofc of Spec Asst to Pres for Mental Retardation:	September		
	V. 1	Fron	HE	w:	Dr. Stafford L. Warren Miss Rea T. Cassidy	-1		
17	7 10 1	Wilbu			Dr. Edward H. Forgotson Miss Edith M. Hunter			
					Mr. Crozet Duplantier Mrs. Alida McBirney			
					Mr. Joseph Yakaitis Mrs. Linda Kimble			

eall cheeked - my

-X

SEE TRAVEL RECORD FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY White House

The P	resident be	gan his day	y at (P	lace)	White House	Day Wednesday
Entry	Tir	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)		
No.	In	Out	Lo	LD	Activity (include visited by)	
-	12:25		t		Bill Moyers (pl)	
					CONTRACTOR OF STREET, THE	
\dashv	12:45	1:33p			Honorable C. Douglas Dillon, Sec	cretary of the Treasury
0	12:50		f		Thomas Mann (b. 1)	
	1:35	2:26			To Cabinet Room to meet w/ Hon.	011 1100110
						Re problems facing us in UN:
					McGeorge Bundy apparent	refusal & pay its financial debto to to
	2:27	3:20p	7.		To Oval Office w/ Ambassador St	
C	2:34		t		Thomas Mann (b. 1)	
0	2:44		t		Secretary McNamara (b. 2)	
c	3:10		f		Justice Tom Clark (b. 2)	
	3:50p				Mr. Arthur Christopher a of NL	RB w/ Clifford Alexander
-			-		Reporters and Photographs allow	ed to come in briefly for pictures
	3:52		t		Jack Valenti (pl)	
	3:54		t		Bill Moyers (pl)	
	3:55	3/			To Lounge to join Dr. Berkley an	nd Keith Gruel, Chief Hospital Corpsman, USN
10.5			-	-	for fitting of glass frames	
19kg		V - 0,0 11	7 1	10 -		Note that the second se
	4:00		t		Bill Moyers (pl)	
C	4:05		t		Secretary McNamara (b. 3)	DEF THE WAS TO STORE THE AREA TO STORE

THE WHITE HOUSE
PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON
DAILY DIARY

The President began his day at (Place) White House

Day Wednesday

Entry No.	Time		Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)	Expendi- ture
	In	Out	Lo	LD		Code
	4:10p		t		Jack Valenti (pl)	
	4:22p		t		Bill Moyers (pl)	1
	4:55p		f		George Reedy (b. 4)	
	5:00	5:25p			Richard Maguire	
	5:25				Chairman of Civil Service Commission, John Macy	
0	5:30		f		Mrs. Philip Graham (b. 5)	
9-	5:46		t		Bill Moyers (pl) while putting Mrs. Graham on "hold"	1
	5:48		a (Resumed conversation w/ Mrs. Graham	
0-7	6:00	6:05			To dental office w/ John Macy to have a filling in a tooth looked at	C to C u. Si
	5 T.				The President noticed the light on in the Cabinet Room and went in w/ Mr. Macy to greet Lt. General John D. Ryan (Vice Commander, SAC)	
	6:06				To MERNEL dental officeagain w/ John Macy	
	6:15		8 7		To Oval Room said good-bye to John Macy	
	6:18	6:26			Norman Ross Ila LIFE Magazine - & present him wheel of LIFE History of	0.5.
		6:45	-	- 2-1	John Steele Time Life backs	
	1 37	6:26		9.1	Professor Henry Graff - Consulting Editor of the History	
		6:26			Philip Ross, 11-year old son of Norman Ross (Fly)	917 5
44.		6:26		12 10	Wallace Bennett	CS/H*
Satis.	6:50	7:20		1	Maurice Tempelsman and Eddie Adams	Espend
	7:25	7.27			To Fish Room to speak to Tom Watson, President, IBM Corp., New York, N	. У.
	7:27		0		To Mildred Stegall's office	1
	7:30	7:35			To Mess for reception for Advance Men during the campaign shook ha	unds
	- H				with each person, thanked him, and departed.)	A A

THE WHITE HOUSE	
PRESIDENT LYNDON	B. JOHNSON
DAILY DIARY	-

November 18, 1964

Wednesday

Day_

The President began his day at (Place). Telephone Time Expendi f or t Entry Activity (include visited by) ture No. Code Out LD To Oval Room w/Tom Watson -- asked George Tames to come in and take 7:36 7:40 photo. gw -- "come in and pick up some things". 7:45 7:50 8:55 Mildred Stegall Senator Russell Long -- returning his call (b. 6)Baton Rouge, Louisiana 8:25 Secretary Cyrus Vance (B. 6) 8:40 Senator Russell Long, Baton Rouge, Louisiana 8:45 Mrs. Johnson 9:11 9:20 To Mansion Jack Valenti (fm Mansion) 9:29 Jack Valenti 9:40 Leonard Marks 10:00 Bill Moyers 10:35 Senator Hubert Humphrey 11:25 Dinner w/ Mrs. Johnson and Lynda 11:30 Retired. 12:30a